
1000063141
W E GREER LTD

TENNANT
Primary Account #:
Distributor:

Distributor Type:

Product Purchase Details
Month, Year: NOVEMBER, 2025

Date Run: 12/11/2025

PRODUCT 
CATEGORY

PRODUCT 
MODEL

Monthly Annual

   NON-REBATABLE MACHINES

Industrial
Large Rider Scrubber T16 0.00 30,335.82

0.00 30,335.82Total:

0.00 30,335.82Grand Total:

PRODUCT 
CATEGORY

PRODUCT 
MODEL

Monthly Annual

   REBATABLE MACHINES

Standard
Backpack Vacuum V-BP-6B 0.00 1,253.04
Canister Vacuum V-CAN-10 0.00 600.93

V-CAN-12 0.00 524.20
V-CAN-16 0.00 1,802.45

Corded Electric & Pr BR-2000-DC 0.00 8,412.86
Floor Machines FM-20-DS 0.00 7,813.83

FM-20-SS 0.00 917.15
Micro-scrubbers CS16 0.00 5,549.76

iMOP Lite 0.00 53,040.28
iMOP XL 0.00 19,950.44

Self Contained Extra EX-SC-1020 0.00 14,952.09
Small Rider Scrubber T12 0.00 54,171.08

T581 0.00 17,620.57
T7 0.00 59,261.59

Stand-on Scrubber T350 0.00 12,393.05
Upright Vacuum V-DMU-14 0.00 1,479.07

V-SMU-14 0.00 1,089.08
V-WA-30 0.00 -2,425.52

Walk Behind Extracto E5 (5-Gal Cord Elect 0.00 27,728.06
Walk Behind Scrubber T260 0.00 31,636.91

T300e 0.00 313,235.93
T500e 0.00 54,715.92
X4 ROVR 0.00 -37,694.50

Walk Behind Sweeper S6 0.00 2,041.18
Wet Dry Vacuum V-WD-9 0.00 709.29

0.00 650,778.74Standard Total:

0.00 650,778.74Grand Total:
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Functional Rebate at 1.5%: $431.01

PRODUCT 
CATEGORY

Monthly Annual
   NON-MACHINES

LABOR
0.00 0.00

P&C
0.00 104,588.52

0.00 104,588.52Total:

   GRAND TOTAL

28,734.26 835,981.42Grand Total:
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% Cap Breakdown

YTD Summary

Paid Fund BalanceAvailable Amount

   MARKETING FUND
Year/Quarter

1,847.66 3,841.375,689.032025 / 1
3,865.58 5,664.8311,378.072025 / 2
3,136.92 8,216.9417,067.102025 / 3
3,302.90 10,603.0822,756.142025 / 4

12,153.06 10,603.0822,756.14Total: $22,756.14Total marketing funds this year: 
(funds released quarterly)

% Cap PaidRequested

   MARKETING FUND DETAIL
Fund Unpaid 

Requested

2025 / 1
100% 1,571.064,869.94Tradeshows -3,298.88
100% 276.60410.38Customer Promotions -133.78
100% 112.06Other -112.06

1,847.665,392.38Total: -3,544.72

2025 / 2
100% 267.56311.86Customer Promotions -178.08
100% 3,373.9075.02Tradeshows 0.00
100% 224.12112.06Other 0.00

3,865.58498.94Total: -178.08

2025 / 3
100% 1,480.01Tradeshows -1,480.01
100% 1,053.801,311.12Customer Promotions -435.40
100% 2,083.122,083.12Other 0.00

3,136.924,874.25Total: -1,915.41

2025 / 4
100% 1,480.01Tradeshows 0.00
100% 1,822.892,775.02Customer Promotions -1,387.53

3,302.902,775.02Total: -1,387.53

% Cap  YTD Paid Fund BalanceYTD Available 
Amount

100% 1,847.66 3,841.375,689.032025 / 1
20% 1,137.811,137.812025 / 1

100% 3,865.58 5,664.8311,378.072025 / 2
20% 2,275.612,275.612025 / 2

100% 3,136.92 8,216.9417,067.102025 / 3
20% 3,413.423,413.422025 / 3

100% 3,302.90 10,603.0822,756.142025 / 4
20% 4,551.234,551.232025 / 4
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% Cap YTD PaidYTD 
Requested

Fund Unpaid 
Requested

2025 / 4
6,424.976,424.97Tradeshows 0.00100%
3,420.854,808.38Customer Promotions -1,387.53100%
2,307.242,307.24Other 100%
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